HM-SR juniorov, veteranov a vo viacboji
Bratislava 21.02.2016
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(223) 400m - Juniori :: Beh E

#

1
2
3
4

St.c.
(117)
(16)
(324)
(168)

Meno

PECKO Tomas
KRISAK Patrik
MIKA Adam
KUBOVCIK Michal

Nar.

1997
2000
1997
1999

Klub / Krajina

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
SK Dukla 0.z. Banské Bystrica
AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AC Krivan Liptovsky Mikulas
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Vykon
53,10
55,92
56,04
57,24



	(223) 400m - Juniori :: Beh E

